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Men / 61 / 12
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaxon Eastwood619
Omega

9.500 11.500 8.9009.100 9.50010.700 59.200
3 1 1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Matthew Inscore620
Omega

9.000 10.500 9.0008.900 10.0009.300 56.700
4 2 2 2T 5 1 2 

2 

Nicholas Braun626
Oregon Gymnastics

9.900 10.100 8.5007.600 7.70010.200 54.000
1 4 5 9 2 10 3 

3 

Mathew Borne623
OOA

8.600 9.300 9.0007.400 8.5009.500 52.300
5 5 6 2* 3 5T 4T

4T

Jesse Nallamilli605
Westside

8.500 8.800 9.0008.300 8.6009.100 52.300
6 10 3 2* 6 4 4T

4T

Landen Valdez604
Westside

9.800 10.200 8.1007.200 8.5008.400 52.200
2 3 7 10 8T 5T 6 

6 

Julian Hampton608
MAC

8.100 9.100 9.6006.400 8.5009.400 51.100
7T 7T 8 1 4 5T 7 

7 

Everett Clough618
Omega

7.500 9.200 8.8008.100 8.7008.400 50.700
10 6 4 6T 8T 3 8 

8 

Gabriel Benischek629
PEG

7.700 9.100 8.7005.100 8.2008.500 47.300
9 7T 10 8 7 9 9 

9 

Joseph Gleeson609
MAC

8.100 9.000 8.8005.600 8.5006.900 46.900
7T 9 9 6T 10 5T 10 

10 
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